Bundeswettbewerb
Musik in Kleinen Gruppen
2010 Tulln
ERGEBNISSE

Blech

Ensemble
Trombinos
Wanted
Duo Trompetino
The Horn-Fighters

Holz

Ensemble
Esprit
Die drei Madels
Devil Flutes
Red Devils
Flute Angels

Schlagwerk

Ensemble
Sixteens

Blech

Ensemble
Brass Boys
Sliders
Horn 4 Fun
Quattro Staggione
Dachallo

Holz
Ensemble

MTC Klarinettentrio
Arundo Donax Oktett
Nord-Sud-Quartett

Saxofun

Schlagwerk

Ensemble
Caj'n Friends

K(L)EIN OHR HASEN

Stufe A

Bundesland
Salzburg
Tirol
Vorarlberg
Burgenland

Bundesland
Oberdsterreich
Sudtirol
Kéarnten
Steiermark
Liechtenstein

Bundesland
Niederosterreich

Stufe B

Bundesland
Karnten
Oberdsterreich
Salzburg
Niederosterreich
Liechtenstein

Bundesland
Tirol
Vorarlberg
Sudtirol
Steiermark

Bundesland
Oberdsterreich
Steiermark

Punkte
96,2
89,3
89,3
88,3

Punkte
97,0
92,8
90,0
88,3
87,3

Punkte
92,0

Punkte
100,0
95,2
93,2
89,5
84,7

Punkte
96,0
92,5
92,5
87,5

Punkte
91,7
85,3

Finalrunde
teilgenommen

Finalrunde
teilgenommen

Finalrunde
4. Rang

Finalrunde
1. Rang

Finalrunde
3. Rang

Finalrunde



Bundeswettbewerb
Musik in Kleinen Gruppen

2010 Tulln
ERGEBNISSE
Blech
Ensemble
The four Giggsers

"Junges Blech" Salzburg
Quartett MAJOSToso
Brass Machine
Schubumkehr

Holz

Ensemble
KAGRANBA
Blaserquintett Teen Five
Trio Magnifico
Duo Festivo

Schlagwerk

Ensemble
Acoustic art percussion
Beat 2

Blech

Ensemble
Ka-Ko-Mih-Le Tubaquartett
Posaunenquartett MS Eppan
Posaunenquartett "Slidebones"
Ten-uba Quartett

Holz

Ensemble
Sax Sounds
Clarifour

Schlagwerk

Ensemble
mé&m’s drops
Drum Circle

Stufe C

Bundesland
Kéarnten
Salzburg
Niederosterreich
Steiermark

Tirol

Bundesland
Sudtirol

Wien
Oberosterreich
Liechtenstein

Bundesland
Niederosterreich
Sudtirol

Stufe D

Bundesland
Oberdsterreich
Sudtirol
Salzburg
Steiermark

Bundesland
Vorarlberg
Niederosterreich

Bundesland
Tirol
Vorarlberg

Punkte
96,8
96,0
92,5
92,0
91,0

Punkte
94,0
90,3
89,3
85,5

Punkte
98,3
90,7

Punkte
92,7
91,8
89,5
87,7

Punkte
91,8
90,5

Punkte
90,7
90,0

Finalrunde
teilgenommen

Finalrunde
teilgenommen

Finalrunde
5. Rang

Finalrunde

Finalrunde

Finalrunde



Bundeswettbewerb
Musik in Kleinen Gruppen
2010 Tulln
ERGEBNISSE

Blech

Ensemble
110 T-bones
Posaunenquartett Zillertal

Holz

Ensemble
Saxophonic
Dreiklang
Clari 4 Fun
Alpinsaxess

Stufe S

Bundesland
Steiermark
Tirol

Bundesland
Oberosterreich
Niederosterreich
Sudtirol

Kéarnten

Punkte
98,3
92,0

Punkte
96,3
91,5
90,8
87,0

Finalrunde
2. Rang

Finalrunde
teilgenommen



